e CATONNY
 PARCEL
NUMBER

| LEGAL DESCRIPTION

07-34-322*013_ Lo FT

ADDRESS
PROPERTY

4532 W H HOUCK ALL

DATE

MAME OF OWNER

 “29754
-27-65
10-23-02
1-30-03

FOLLRATH AGHNLS

DILLON, PAULINE G & FRED N

KENERLY, CARL VERNON & PATRICIA :
KENERLY PATRICIA H SP NO FEE
GARLIND PROPERTIES LLC S.P. 50,000




